
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
2 T: 93 93Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
3 T: 92 92Russell R EE 118222 AA
4 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
4 T: 91 91Moore G EE 103821 AA
4 T: 91 91Towell J EE 31951 AA
4 T: 91 91Wan WK EE 1010 AA
8 T: 90 90Munday J EE 12393 AA
8 T: 90 90Newman J EE 103026 AA
10 T: 89 89Pennington M EE 70885 AA
10 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 AA
10 T: 89 89Sperling R EE 106006 AA
13 T: 88 88Balham AL EE 69348 AA
13 T: 88 88Barnett JS EE 87191 AA
13 T: 88 88Cooper P EE 106295 AA
13 T: 88 88Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA
13 T: 88 88Thompson D EE 125619 AA
18 T: 87 87Cox SA EE 35370 AA
18 T: 87 87Eustace M EE 122435 AA
18 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 AA

Yes18 T: 87 87Williams J EE 132693 AA*
22 T: 86 86Brockett J EE 87687 AA
22 T: 86 86Wilde O EE 114647 AA
24 T: 85 85Couzens T EE 106706 AA
24 T: 85 85Ivey M EE 98457 AA
24 T: 85 85Lacey J EE 89799 AA
24 T: 85 85Randles SP EE 124877 AA
28 T: 84 84Fitzgerald S EE 120661 AA
28 T: 84 84Massey MP EE 38578 AA
28 T: 84 84Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
28 T: 84 84Wells J EE 2744 AA
32 T: 80 80Moody P EE 121557 AA
33 T: 79 79Preece JD EE 65210 AA
34 T: 78 78Collins H EE 120798 AA
34 T: 78 78Hand JF EE 62555 AA
34 T: 78 78Shuckford S EE 127437 AA
37 T: 77 77Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
38 T: 76 76Smith SA EE 67541 AA
39 T: 71 71Brightman JE EE 43085 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Kettle A EE 124912 A
1 T: 91 91Whatton C EE 113493 A
3 T: 90 90Whitwell SR EE 26025 A
4 T: 89 89De Mulder J EE 109562 A
5 T: 88 88Moule G EE 20297 A
5 T: 88 88Schwier I EE 125416 A
5 T: 88 88Smith M EE 28435 A
8 T: 87 87Coups H EE 133248 A
9 T: 86 86Fryer MP EE 39268 A
9 T: 86 86Philo J EE 98355 A
11 T: 85 85Brown AN EE 37128 A
11 T: 85 85Leonard T EE 88361 A
11 T: 85 85London AR EE 67762 A
11 T: 85 85Mennie D EE 113616 A

Yes11 T: 85 85Woodard B EE 123975 A
16 T: 84 84Bladen JL EE 73741 A
17 T: 83 83Earl SM EE 71507 A
17 T: 83 83Parsons MJ EE 115252 A
19 T: 82 82Cookson L EE 117253 A
19 T: 82 82Johnson A EE 121251 A
19 T: 82 82Lobley S EE 113904 A
22 T: 81 81Aston S EE 117218 A

Yes22 T: 81 81Burgess S EE 119150 A
22 T: 81 81Chester SE EE 83228 A
22 T: 81 81Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
22 T: 81 81Wright B EE 127264 A
27 T: 80 80Buck AM EE 86840 A
28 T: 79 79Battaglia R EE 10494 A
28 T: 79 79Marlow J EE 98053 A
28 T: 79 79Tate MM EE 15088 A
31 T: 78 78Jenkins MN EE 709 A
32 T: 77 77Fenables T EE 104573 A

Yes32 T: 77 77Hatton TD EE 118469 A
34 T: 76 76Chaplin B EE 126779 A
35 T: 74 74Burnage K EE 114307 A
36 T: 73 73Taylor K EE 121907 A
37 T: 72 72Springham G EE 100237 A
38 T: 70 70Pryce DH EE 61653 A
39 T: 68 68Lankshear MJ EE 21366 A

Yes39 T: 68 68Reading D EE 111056 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
1 T: 87 87Grant N EE 127837 B

Yes3 T: 85 85Edwards G EE 127695 B
Yes4 T: 84 84Evans N EE 24160 B
Yes5 T: 82 82Moule A EE 118894 B

6 T: 80 80Gower SR EE 114774 B
Yes7 T: 79 79Butcher M EE 128040 B
Yes7 T: 79 79Tromans J EE 127824 B

7 T: 79 79Twigg C EE 131793 B
Yes10 T: 78 78Day A EE 113875 B

10 T: 78 78Fletcher P EE 123717 B
10 T: 78 78Harrup S EE 125734 B
10 T: 78 78Lamb C EE 123008 B
10 T: 78 78Markham R EE 117277 B
15 T: 77 77Kirton NL EE 115747 B
15 T: 77 77Nelson E EE 122047 B

Yes15 T: 77 77Wells R EE 126434 B
Yes18 T: 75 75Burton J EE 119151 B

18 T: 75 75Corbyn A EE 129653 B
18 T: 75 75Evans P EE 126810 B
18 T: 75 75Goodman S EE 124255 B
22 T: 74 74Cank J EE 132300 B

Yes22 T: 74 74Owen F EE 123127 B
22 T: 74 74Perkins M EE 98937 B
22 T: 74 74Stokes P EE 134279 B*
26 T: 73 73Dyson S EE 106644 B

Yes26 T: 73 73Ferris M EE 121274 B
Yes26 T: 73 73Tromans G EE 127823 B

29 T: 72 72Hart D EE 81655 B
29 T: 72 72Stokes J EE 126679 B
31 T: 71 71Cambray PJ EE 46632 B
31 T: 71 71Cordner R EE 125230 B
31 T: 71 71Dyson H EE 124335 B
31 T: 71 71Elder V EE 92117 B
31 T: 71 71Hallwood SK EE 64560 B

Yes31 T: 71 71Sharp T EE 103903 B
Yes37 T: 70 70Cooke JF EE 94786 B
Yes37 T: 70 70Ricketts P EE 131248 B
Yes39 T: 69 69Goodman JA EE 94540 B

39 T: 69 69Hardwick S EE 131946 B
41 T: 68 68Adams N EE 132643 B
41 T: 68 68De Mulder R EE 109563 B
41 T: 68 68Ivey S EE 106683 B
44 T: 67 67Haywood DM EE 128246 B
44 T: 67 67Kingston M EE 129895 B
46 T: 66 66Virgo MR EE 56613 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87Stokes M EE 131701 C
2 T: 84 84Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C

Yes3 T: 76 76Whatton G EE 123948 C
Yes4 T: 75 75Cooke SB EE 94787 C

5 T: 71 71Ellerington N EE 129948 C
Yes6 T: 70 70Hughes A EE 131348 C
Yes7 T: 69 69Maloney J EE 83751 C

8 T: 68 68Higgs M EE 127184 C
8 T: 68 68Whitton J EE 131275 C
10 T: 67 67Hawkins A EE 130326 C
10 T: 67 67Lankshear K EE 111505 C
12 T: 66 66Shilton BD EE 87994 C
13 T: 65 65Gooden N EE 130748 C
14 T: 64 64Banks K EE 133606 C
14 T: 64 64Webb D EE 113861 C

Yes16 T: 63 63Palmer SR EE 71592 C
17 T: 62 62Adkin D EE 133611 C

Yes17 T: 62 62Day M EE 133830 C
19 T: 61 61Ivey CD EE 115199 C

Yes20 T: 60 60Burt J EE 133376 C
20 T: 60 60Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes22 T: 59 59Borman C EE 129778 C
Yes23 T: 55 55Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
Yes24 T: 28 28Hughes P EE 131682 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 76 76Whatton G EE 123948 CLT
Yes2 T: 70 70Hughes A EE 131348 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Moule G EE 20297 JNR

Yes2 T: 79 79Tromans J EE 127824 JNR
3 T: 78 78Collins H EE 120798 JNR
4 T: 71 71Dyson H EE 124335 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Moule G EE 20297 LDY
2 T: 78 78Markham R EE 117277 LDY
3 T: 77 77Nelson E EE 122047 LDY

Yes4 T: 75 75Burton J EE 119151 LDY
Yes4 T: 75 75Cooke SB EE 94787 LDY

6 T: 71 71Ellerington N EE 129948 LDY
6 T: 71 71Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes8 T: 69 69Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
9 T: 68 68De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY
10 T: 67 67Lankshear K EE 111505 LDY
11 T: 64 64Banks K EE 133606 LDY
11 T: 64 64Webb D EE 113861 LDY

Yes13 T: 63 63Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
2 T: 93 93Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
3 T: 92 92Russell R EE 118222 SNR
4 T: 91 91Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
4 T: 91 91Kettle A EE 124912 SNR
4 T: 91 91Towell J EE 31951 SNR
4 T: 91 91Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
4 T: 91 91Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
9 T: 90 90Newman J EE 103026 SNR
9 T: 90 90Whitwell SR EE 26025 SNR
11 T: 89 89De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
11 T: 89 89Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
11 T: 89 89Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
11 T: 89 89Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
15 T: 88 88Balham AL EE 69348 SNR
15 T: 88 88Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
15 T: 88 88Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
15 T: 88 88Schwier I EE 125416 SNR
15 T: 88 88Smith M EE 28435 SNR
15 T: 88 88Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
21 T: 87 87Coups H EE 133248 SNR
21 T: 87 87Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
21 T: 87 87Eustace M EE 122435 SNR
21 T: 87 87Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
21 T: 87 87Grant N EE 127837 SNR
21 T: 87 87Stokes M EE 131701 SNR

Yes21 T: 87 87Williams J EE 132693 SNR
28 T: 86 86Brockett J EE 87687 SNR
28 T: 86 86Philo J EE 98355 SNR
28 T: 86 86Wilde O EE 114647 SNR
31 T: 85 85Couzens T EE 106706 SNR

Yes31 T: 85 85Edwards G EE 127695 SNR
31 T: 85 85Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
31 T: 85 85Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
31 T: 85 85London AR EE 67762 SNR
31 T: 85 85Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
31 T: 85 85Randles SP EE 124877 SNR

Yes31 T: 85 85Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
39 T: 84 84Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR

Yes39 T: 84 84Evans N EE 24160 SNR
39 T: 84 84Fitzgerald S EE 120661 SNR
39 T: 84 84Massey MP EE 38578 SNR
39 T: 84 84Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
39 T: 84 84Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR
45 T: 83 83Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
45 T: 83 83Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR
47 T: 82 82Johnson A EE 121251 SNR
47 T: 82 82Lobley S EE 113904 SNR

Yes47 T: 82 82Moule A EE 118894 SNR
50 T: 81 81Aston S EE 117218 SNR

Yes50 T: 81 81Burgess S EE 119150 SNR
50 T: 81 81Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
50 T: 81 81Wright B EE 127264 SNR
54 T: 80 80Buck AM EE 86840 SNR
54 T: 80 80Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 80 80Moody P EE 121557 SNR

Yes57 T: 79 79Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
57 T: 79 79Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
57 T: 79 79Preece JD EE 65210 SNR
57 T: 79 79Twigg C EE 131793 SNR

Yes61 T: 78 78Day A EE 113875 SNR
61 T: 78 78Fletcher P EE 123717 SNR
61 T: 78 78Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
61 T: 78 78Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
61 T: 78 78Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
61 T: 78 78Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR

Yes67 T: 77 77Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR
Yes67 T: 77 77Wells R EE 126434 SNR

69 T: 76 76Chaplin B EE 126779 SNR
69 T: 76 76Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
71 T: 75 75Corbyn A EE 129653 SNR
71 T: 75 75Evans P EE 126810 SNR
71 T: 75 75Goodman S EE 124255 SNR
74 T: 74 74Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
74 T: 74 74Cank J EE 132300 SNR
74 T: 74 74Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
77 T: 73 73Dyson S EE 106644 SNR
77 T: 73 73Taylor K EE 121907 SNR

Yes77 T: 73 73Tromans G EE 127823 SNR
80 T: 72 72Hart D EE 81655 SNR
80 T: 72 72Springham G EE 100237 SNR
80 T: 72 72Stokes J EE 126679 SNR
83 T: 71 71Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
83 T: 71 71Cordner R EE 125230 SNR
83 T: 71 71Elder V EE 92117 SNR

Yes86 T: 70 70Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR
Yes87 T: 69 69Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR

87 T: 69 69Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
89 T: 68 68Adams N EE 132643 SNR
89 T: 68 68Higgs M EE 127184 SNR
89 T: 68 68Ivey S EE 106683 SNR

Yes89 T: 68 68Reading D EE 111056 SNR
89 T: 68 68Whitton J EE 131275 SNR
94 T: 67 67Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
94 T: 67 67Haywood DM EE 128246 SNR
94 T: 67 67Kingston M EE 129895 SNR
97 T: 66 66Shilton BD EE 87994 SNR
98 T: 65 65Gooden N EE 130748 SNR
99 T: 62 62Adkin D EE 133611 SNR

Yes99 T: 62 62Day M EE 133830 SNR
Yes101 T: 60 60Burt J EE 133376 SNR

101 T: 60 60Harrup P EE 124000 SNR
Yes103 T: 59 59Borman C EE 129778 SNR
Yes104 T: 28 28Hughes P EE 131682 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 90 90Munday J EE 12393 VET
3 T: 88 88Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET
4 T: 87 87Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
5 T: 86 86Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
6 T: 85 85Brown AN EE 37128 VET
6 T: 85 85Leonard T EE 88361 VET
8 T: 84 84Wells J EE 2744 VET
9 T: 82 82Cookson L EE 117253 VET
10 T: 81 81Chester SE EE 83228 VET
11 T: 79 79Battaglia R EE 10494 VET
11 T: 79 79Tate MM EE 15088 VET
13 T: 78 78Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
14 T: 77 77Fenables T EE 104573 VET
14 T: 77 77Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
14 T: 77 77Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes17 T: 74 74Owen F EE 123127 VET
17 T: 74 74Stokes P EE 134279 VET

Yes19 T: 73 73Ferris M EE 121274 VET
20 T: 71 71Cambray PJ EE 46632 VET
20 T: 71 71Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET

Yes20 T: 71 71Sharp T EE 103903 VET
Yes23 T: 70 70Cooke JF EE 94786 VET

23 T: 70 70Pryce DH EE 61653 VET
25 T: 68 68Lankshear MJ EE 21366 VET
26 T: 66 66Virgo MR EE 56613 VET

Yes27 T: 63 63Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
28 T: 61 61Ivey CD EE 115199 VET

Yes29 T: 55 55Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
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